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Event Vendors Recommended by Temple Sinai Families 

 

Event Planners 
Rosecrest Special Events Contact: Tiffany Welch Klein, (510) 331-4381, www.rosecrestevents.com   

Simcha Sisters,    Contact: Shana Goldberg, (925) 984-7024, www.simchasisters.com    

Caterers 

Auntie Linda Loves You  Contact: Linda Meyer, (510) 530-9686, lomeyer@comcast.net 

Beyond Baskets  Contact: Barbara Kweller, (510) 531-5004, barbarakweller@comcast.net 

Carrie Dove Catering  Contact: Adam & Carrie (415) 460-9995, adam@carriedovecatering.com 

Jasmine Catering  Contact: Sacha Kopin, (510) 845-4378, sacha@jasminecatering.com  

Market Hall Caterers  Contact: (510) 250-6001, caterers@mhfoods.com 

Tucker’s Ice Cream:  Contact: (510) 522-4960, info@tuckersicecream.com 

(Ice cream truck)   

 

The Vegetarian Gourmet  Contact: Margaret Riesen: (510) 865-2935, www.vegetariangourmetcatering.com  

Wise Sons Deli  Contact: Jerome Dees: (408) 712-5627, jerome@wisesonsdeli.com   

Z Café & Bar    Contact: Mehdi, (510) 451-2905, mehdi@zcafeandbar.com 

 

Photographers 
 

Cheryl Bigman Photography.   Contact: (925) 963-8744, cheryl@cherylbigman.com  

Sharon Goldstone Photography    Contact: Sharon, (415) 608-9373, goldstonesf@gmail.com  

Clayton Mitchell Photography.   Contact: Clayton, (510) 812-8887 

Ashly Thompson Photography.   Contact: Ashly, (415) 258-1870, athompsonphotography@gmail.com 

Shoey Sindel Photography.   Contact: Shoey Sindel, (510) 917-0659, photos@shoeysindel.com 

Video Production.    Contact: Stu Sweetow, (510) 839-2020, sweetow@avoconsultants.com 
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Flowers: 

 

Flowers by Myrna   Contact: Pin, (510) 339-0425, pin.oakland@gmail.com  

Rosecrest   Contact: Andrea Muchin, (510) 409-7222, andrea@rosecrestevents.com  

Sarah’s Garden   Contact: Sheela, (415) 699 8206, sheela@sarahsgardendesign.com  

 

Jewish Music/Dance 
Isaac Zones   Contact: (415) 516-9956, isaac@isaaczones.com 

Joel Siegel   Contact: siegeljd@earthlink.net  

Achi Ben Shalom  Contact: (510) 504-2235  achibenshalom@gmail.com  

Binh Au, Hora Dancing   Contact: Binh Au, (510) 708-8669, binh.binhau@gmail.com 

 

 

Musicians/DJ: 
 

Gatsby Entertainment  Contact: Adam Goldstein, (925) 200-739, adam@gatsbyeventstudios.com 

Denon & Doyle   Contact: Christina Stevenson, (800) 944-9585, staff@djay.com 

Shamati   Contact: Isaac Zones, (415) 516-9956, isaac@isaaczones.com 

Love in the Mix DJ  Contact: Dan (415) 689-0471, dan@loveinthemix.com 

California Disc Jockey  Contact: (800) 568-0443, www.californiadiscjockey.com 

DJK Productions   Contact: Ken Mass, (510) 352-8020 

 

 

Arcade Games, Chocolate Fountain, Custom Balloons, Photo Booth 
 

Arcade Party   Contact: Michelle, (408) 250-1573, info@arcadeparty.com 

T Minus One – Arcade Games  Contact: Andy Kuntz, (707) 745-9360 

Balloon Delights  Contact: Geri Wilson, (415) 461-8119, balloondelights@gmail.com 

Photo Booth   Contact: Brandon Hopp, http://hoppproductions.com/photo-booth 

Rachel Bernard-Pearl  Contact: Rachel Bernard-Pearl, rbernardpearl@gmail.com  

Smile City Photo Booth  Contact: John Davies -: http://www.smilecityphoto.com/packages.php 

Say Ya! Photo Booth   https://www.sayyaphotobooth.com 

 

mailto:pin.oakland@gmail.com
mailto:andrea@rosecrestevents.com
mailto:sheela@sarahsgardendesign.com
mailto:isaac@isaaczones.com
mailto:siegeljd@earthlink.net
mailto:achibenshalom@gmail.com
mailto:binh.binhau@gmail.com
mailto:adam@gatsbyeventstudios.com
mailto:staff@djay.com
mailto:isaac@isaaczones.com
mailto:dan@loveinthemix.com
http://www.californiadiscjockey.com/
mailto:info@arcadeparty.com
mailto:balloondelights@gmail.com
http://hoppproductions.com/photo-booth
mailto:rbernardpearl@gmail.com
http://www.smilecityphoto.com/packages.php
https://www.sayyaphotobooth.com/

